
Thursday, May 14th – Tustin Ranch Golf Course 
Sponsorship/Player Agreement Payment Form 

Champion Sponsor

Eagle Sponsor

Badge Sponsor

Hole Owner

Tee Sponsor

Foursome Entry fee

Individual Entry fee

Appetizer/Award Only

Golf Ball Drop 10 Balls

Golf Ball Drop 3 Balls

Golf Ball Drop 1 Ball

    $5,000.00

    $3,000.00

    $1,500.00

    $400.00

    $150.00

    $700.00

    $195.00

    $30.00

    $20.00

    $10.00

    $5.00

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Amount: Cash:

Credit Card#: 

Expiration Date: CVV:

Notes:

Sponsorship Opportunities Player Opportunities


	500000: Off
	300000: Off
	150000: Off
	40000: Off
	15000: Off
	70000: Off
	19500: Off
	3000: Off
	2000: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Amount: 
	Cash: 
	Credit Card: 
	Expiration Date: 
	CVV: 
	Notes: 


