

Thursday, May 14th – Tustin Ranch Golf Course Sponsorship/Player Agreement Payment Form

Sponsorship Opportunities		Player Opportunities	
Champion Sponsor	□ \$5,000.00	Foursome Entry fee	□ \$700.00
Eagle Sponsor	\$3,000.00	Individual Entry fee	□ \$195.00
Badge Sponsor	□ \$1,500.00	Appetizer/Award Only	□ \$30.00
Hole Owner	\$400.00	Golf Ball Drop 10 Balls	□ \$20.00
Tee Sponsor	□ \$150.00	Golf Ball Drop 3 Balls	□ \$10.00
		Golf Ball Drop 1 Ball	□ \$5.00

Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount:	Cash:
Credit Card#:	
Expiration Date:	CVV:
Notes:	